












































































AmeDdment Number U-Ol
to

Contrad Number Tll·PCH .•525
for Ethernet Transport Servi~

In accordanCE: with Provision 40 (Authority of Modifications and Amendments) of
Contract Number Tl1- PCH-525 ("Contract''), this Amendment Number 11-01 is
entered into by and between the State of Washington, Department of Information
Services (018) and Capacity Provisioning, Inc. ("Contractor").

1. Schedule D, Authorized Purchar;ers, is amended to add the following
public entities to the list of authorized purchasers:

All other provisions of Contract Number T11 ~PCH-525 shaH remain in full force
and effect.

Approved
State of Washington

~ of1nfol:mation Services

. ~
Signature

Michael Martel
8i a:

/J,.?It(~ L LltvstP~
~ l'rint or I)p;j(jlllllc~C•....,ill!:~t~il:------------

0/ -~ -/1.
.-4.sSIS7?bIT DI~
htk
4,1r<i5jll
I.>all: 7

StAte orwashlngton
Depllrtment of Information ScrviCQll

ConthlCt Number Tl1-PCH~S2S
AmendmentNumber 11001




















































































































	T11-PCH-525

	Table of Contents

	Term

	Legal Notices

	Insurance 
	Signature Page

	Schedule A OLD DO NOT USE
	Schedule B

	Schedule C

	Schedule D


	Amendments

	Amendment 11-01

	Amendment 12-02

	Amendment 12-03

	Amendment 12-04

	Amendment 6 Term Extension through 6/30/15
	Amend 7 Assign to Wave
	Amend 8 Old Schedule A DO NOT USE
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	Amend 15 Term Extension 7/1/15-6/30/16
	17
	18
	Amend 19 Extension through 6/30/17

	Amend 20 CURRENT SCHEDULE A
	21



